
K
V

G

E0b
E

-W
a

g
e

n
 B

u
s 

W
a

lt
h

e
r-

S
ch

ü
ck

in
g

-P
la

tz
  

  
  

Anmerkung S S

Anmerkung

07.7 22.7

08.7 23.7

09.7 24.7

10.7 25.7

11.7 26.7

12.7 27.7

13.7 28.7

15.7 30.7

17.7 32.7

18.7 33.7

19.7 34.7

20.7 35.7

21.7 36.7

23.7 38.7

24.7 39.7

25.7 40.7

28.7 43.7

29.7 44.7

31.7 46.7

32.7 47.7

34.7 49.7

36.7 51.7

Montag - Freitag

Am Kirschrain ab

Fingerhutweg

Goldsternweg

Kornblumenweg

Am Ziegenberg

Lilienweg

Kronenstraße

Karlshafener Straße

Ahnatalstraße

Haroldplatz

Bf Harleshausen

Paul-Gerhardt-Kirche

Fohlenäckerweg

Frasenweg

Frasenweg

Bardelebenstraße

Harleshäuser Straße

Teichstraße

Dag-Hammarskjöld-Straße

Bundessozialgericht

Bf. Wilhelmshöhe

Walther-Schücking-Platz

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S

Fußnoten

16.13

18.13

19.13

20.13

22.13

23.13

26.13

28.13

29.13

30.13

31.13

32.13

34.13

35.13

36.13

37.13

38.13

39.13

40.13

41.13

Montag - Freitag

Walther-Schücking-Platz ab

Bf. Wilhelmshöhe

Bundessozialgericht

Dag-Hammarskjöld-Straße

Teichstraße

Harleshäuser Straße

Bardelebenstraße

Frasenweg

Fohlenäckerweg

Paul-Gerhardt-Kirche

Bf Harleshausen

Haroldplatz

Ahnatalstraße

Carlsdorfer Straße

Kronenstraße

Lilienweg

Am Ziegenberg

Kornblumenweg

Fingerhutweg

Am Kirschrain an

S nur an Schultagen


